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'04/17
crual Basis

Fort Pierce Outdoor Center

Profit & Loss
March 2017

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Kayak Rental Income
mangrove tour income
SUP rental Income
surf board rental income

Total Income

Expense
annual report
Bank Service Charges
Commission Expense
Equipment rental
equipment supplies
Payroll Expenses
Professional Fees
SquarefXola Fees
Telephone Expense

Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Mar 17

2,802.00
656.60
1,698.65
180.00

5,337.25

150.00
12.00
161.12
539.22
447.04
3,913.63
337.50
240,82
43.20

5,844.43
-507.18

-507.18
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Fort Pierce Outdoor Canter

0 PM
om7 Profit & Loss
trual Basis July 2017
Jul 17
Ordinary Incoms/Expense
income .
Bike Rental Income 103.65
Kayak Rental Income 8,195.85
mangrove tour income £03.00
SUP rental Income 3,966.68
surf board rental income 260.00
Tandem Kayak 350.00
wodding income 42500
Total Income 14,284,18
Expense
Commission Expense 419.43
Contract Labor
. Officer wagies 600.00
Tik! Labor ' 284.00
tour labor 260.00
Total Contract Labor 1,144.00
donations 250.00
Electric Setup 6,500.00
Entrance fees 22,00
Equipment /Lease rental §39.22
Insurance - Workmans Comp 884.00
Insurance Expense 1,850.00
Office Supplies 200.63
Payroll Expenses 3,600.00
Payrofl tax
FUTA Fed unemp annual 0.00
Medicare tax 52.20
RTE FL unemp 0.00
8S Tax 223.20
Total Payroll tax 278.40
Professional Fees 270.00
Repairs and Maintenance 2,588.76
Sguare/Xola Feas 339.35
Suppiles - Building 13.78
Telaphone Expenss 188.20
Utilities i - 35.03
Total Expense 18,099.77
Net Ordinary Income - _~4=8°5'59
Net Income ~4,805.59
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Attendance Report (OPS-OPS-013)

Park: Fort Piarcs Inlot Stats Park
Location Column Saloction: Park
Report Typa: Daily Park Attendance

Start Date: Sap 01, 2097
End Date: Sep 34, 2017

Fort Fierce niet State Park
Fest Flarce (njat State Park
Fort Plerce infet Stats Park
Fort Pierca Inlet Stale Park
Fort Plerce Inlat State Park
Fort Pisrca infet State Park
Fort Pierco [nfat State Park
Fort Pierce Intat State Park
Fort Plercs Infet State Park
Fort Piarce Intot State Pask
Fort Pierce Inlet Siate Park
Fort Pierca Inlgt Siste Park
Fort Pierca Inlst State Park
Fort Pierca Inlat Stata Park
Fort Pierce Inlat Stata Park
Fort Plorza inlet State Park
Fort Pisrce inlst Stals Park
Forl Pierce Inlat State Park
Forl Parca Inlet State Park
Forl Pierce Inlot State Park
Forl Pierce Inlet State Park
Forl Pierca Inlet State Park
For Plerce Inlet State Park
Fort Piercs Inlat Stats Park
Fort Plerce Inlct State Park
Fort Fisrce Inlet Stals Park
Fort Piarce Inlet Stals Park
Fort Plorce Iniet Stals Park
Fort Pisree Iniot Stale Park
Fort Plerce Infot Stals Park
Fort Plarce Inlet State Park

[
Qvarnight Primitive
Visitors

09/01/2017
09/02/2017
0p/03/2017
00412017
08/05i2017
09/06/2017
0872017
08/082017
08/09/2017
0BHO/2017
D3H12017
08A2/2007
0932017
08472017
08A 2017
08/16/2017
08172017
09/18:2017
D8AS/Z0T
08/20/2017
0B/21/2017
8/22/2017
08/23/2017
Q024/2017
Q8/i25/2017
09/26/2017
002712017
08/28/2017
00/28/2017
09/2002017

Tota)

Brand Tota)

GO0 O0ON000COADORE0ODEB0C000C0DERODOR

(primitive, peimitive
group, developsd group) |

CO SO0 OC000D0DOOCNNOO0C0CO000DROR

Total Overnight Visitors

CC 000 ODOODOOEREICODNODOO00O0000OO0O0

Actunl Day Visitors

1.338
1,184
1,845

§o==coooeoeagg

ppun
BEZS

243
495
269
il

421
ar2

9,784
9764

700

Run Dale and Time: Jan 20 2020 12:38:17 PM EST

Estimated Day Visltors

g

w
fococoocococowcocooode

n
cooulBesoooa

a

1123
1,123

I

gnnncaouocceooooacoaooooaeocoooa'_

| Total Day Visitors

2,138
1,194

Becccocooacoased

BEBgREELE

421
372
698
10,807
10,807

Total Visitors

Egocnecooocoggs

3
260
236
243

§21
a

421
372
896
10,907
10,807



Attendance Report {OPS-OPS-013) Run Date and Tims: Jan 20 2020 12:39:51 PM £5T

Park; Fort Plerce inlet State Park
Location Column Selection: Park
Report Typo: Daily Park Attendance
Start Dnte: Oct 01, 2017

End Dete: Oct 31, 2017
_ i S — - i - . . i S . _
Gveralght Primitive
Campl P
Park Date o A B M.:-H,ﬂ- Total Ovornight Viliors | Actusi Day Vialiors | Estimated Day Vishors | owueaﬂ-_....emoiaw_.....n Tata! Day Visitors Total Visitors
| group, developed group) | | |
Fort Plerce Inlet State Park 10/01/2017 - o o o w0 - 0 1 391
Fort Plarce Intet State Park 1002/2017 o o 0 73 137 0 210 210
Fort Plarca Iniat State Park 10/03/2017 0 o o 51 0 a 1 51
Fort Plerca Injat Stata Park 10/04/2017 o 0 0 02 0 0 52 o2
Fort Plerca inlat Stato Park 1000572017 o 0 0 47 0 0 ar 4
Fort Pierca Inial Stats Park 1008:2017 o 0 0 338 [ 0 398 338
Fort Pisrce inist State Park 1000712017 [ 0 0 759 0 [ 760 750
Fort Plerce Infet Stals Park 10R08/2017 0 ° ) 732 o o 732 732
Fort Fiercs Inlat Stata Park 100812017 o 0 ) 286 8 [ 280 289
Fort Pisrce Inlot Stata Park 101102017 o 0 0 198 0 0 198 198
Fort Pierca Infel State Park 1011112017 o 0 0 245 [} 0 245 25
Fort Piercs Infel State Park 101122017 [ 0 [} 87 28 0 122 12
Fort Plerce inlal $tata Park 101132017 0 0 [ 201 27 0 28 228
Fort Fisres Inlet Stote Park 10H4/2017 [} 0 ] 283 0 Q 203 283
Fort Pierce Inlet Stats Park 101182017 0 o 0 554 [ bl 554 654
Fost Flerce fnlst State Park 1011672017 0 0 0 a2 310 0 732 732
Fort Fierce Inlet Stats Park 101772017 0 0 0 148 76 0 223 223
Fort Plerce Irlet Stats Park 101872017 0 0 [} 130 5 o 180 180
Fon Plarce Inket State Park 10M9/2017 0 0 [} o 25 0 124 124
Fort Plerce Infet State Park 102012047 o o 0 108 25 o 33 133
Fort Plerce Inlet State Park 102112017 o [} ) 205 [} 0 205 208
Fort Plerce Infot Stata Park 1012212017 0 o 0 1,328 0 0 1,329 1320
Fert Plorce Infot $tate Park 10232017 a o o 149 248 0 363 393
Fort Fiercs Infet State Park 10R2412017 o ) 0 189 2% 0 214 214
Fort Flerce infet Stale Park 1002512017 [ 0 0 05 26 0 120 120
Fort Flerce Inlet State Park 1012612017 [ [} 0 105 25 0 130 130
Fort Piercs Inot State Park 102712017 o ) 0 04 2% 0 18 118
Fert Pierce Infot State Park 10/28/2017 o 9 0 172 [} 0 172 172
Fort Fierce Intet Stats Park 1028/2017 0 0 [} 204 0 [} 204 204
Fort Piorco infot State Park 10/30/2017 0 o 0 46 202 0 38 348
Fort Plarce tnlot State Park 103172017 0 0 o 8 2 [ 83 3
Fort Plarca Injot Stato Park Total [ [ ° 7,840 1,408 [ 9,245 8,248
@rand Tota! ¢ [} 3 7,840 1,408 [ 9,248 9,248



DEP Agreement No. CA-0216

EXHIBIT E
Profit and Loss Statement for November 2017 (Month)

LESS Less Cost Less
GROSS COMMISS} of Goods Operating
SERVICES SALES ONS PAID Sold Expenses Less Taxes  Net Profit/Loss
1102.28 157.16 5427.05 67.28 -4549.21

Comments

Add a second page, as needed to provide an inclusive list of services, including revenue from subcontractors

TOTALS:
1102.275 0 157.16 0 c O 542705 0 67.275 0

-4549.21

Prepared by: SANDRA BEEL
Capacity: ACCOUNTING MANANGER FOR FORT PIERCE OUTDOOR CENTER

Date Submitted: AT )

CERTIFICATION: 1 certify this monthly profit and loss statement is true and correct and is based upon actual
gross receipts for the period covered and recorded in the accounting records available f/u r review/audit by

the Department. 7 /

o

e Mo e P77

Signature of Concessionaire: __~/ co@<




